
BT Bid Tabulation

1000188 - 1100 North University BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021543

Project Name: Renovate Lab 4538

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/02/2024Bid Pack Name:  

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

KASCO LLC DeMaria 

Building 

Krull 

Construction 

Brix Corporation Commercial 

Contracting 

Aristeo 

Construction 

Proposal $257,000 $275,000 $275,800 $275,900 $343,000 $350,000 Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - If fire suppression 

heads are required to be turned 

up

$13,000 Declined

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - If sprinkler heads 

require to be turned up due to 

ceiling work.

$7,500 Declined

Completion Date or Days 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 Declined

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

DeMaria Building Company Incorporated Bidder's note: Lab Casework lead time may effect project schedule.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Krull Construction Company Incorporated Bidder's Note following Time of Completion date: Schedule TBD based on Laboratory Casework availiability¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

KASCO LLC Bidder's Note: 17 week lead time after approved shop drawings for Laboratory Casework.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Aristeo Construction Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Brix Corporation Bid Qualifications attached to Bidder's Bid Proposal.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Approved 106586_1Print Date: 04/03/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000188 - 1100 North University BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021543

Project Name: Renovate Lab 4538

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/02/2024Bid Pack Name:  

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/02/2024William Erwin 04/02/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106586_1Print Date: 04/03/2024


